
Coaches:

Steven Bradish, Head Coach
Mike N Conners, Asst Coach

 Fulton
(B) 7/8TH Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 30, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils) @ Liverpool

5:30
PM

7:30
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

L

Feb 2, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Marcellus @ Hannibal 4:30

PM
8:00
PM

Hannibal Kenney
M S L

Feb 7, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

West Genesee, Port
Byron (Port Byron/Union
Springs/Jordan-Elbridge),
TBD

5:00
PM Fulton J H S NL

Feb 9, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

Onondaga Central,
Chittenango @ Central
Square

4:30
PM

Central Square
Middle School L

Feb 13, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Baldwinsville @ Cato-
Meridian (Blue Devils)

4:30
PM

7:00
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym L

Feb 15, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Hannibal 4:30

PM Fulton J H S NL

Feb 22, 2023 Wed
Regular
Season
(Multi Meet)

TBD 4:30
PM Fulton J H S L

CANCELLED Feb
28, 2023 Tue Regular

Season @ Fayetteville-Manlius 4:30
PM

FM HS House 2
Gym L

Mar 2, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

Mexico, Cato-Meridian
(Blue Devils), Cicero-
North Syracuse

4:30
PM Fulton J H S L

Mar 7, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils) @ Homer

5:00
PM

Homer High
School L

Mar 10, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Homer, Oswego 4:30

PM Fulton J H S L
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